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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
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Crispy Calamari Bites
Short Product Name:
Crispy Calamari Bites

Tofu and squid balls, crumbed and covered in a rice paper netting, steam, IQF frozen and bulk packed on a tray with sleeve.

Traded Unit GTIN: 15060281501421   Internal GTIN: 5060281501424   Supplier : Pacific West Foods   Suppliers Product Code : CTSB20PW

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

966kJ

238kcal
15.9g 2.4g 2.5g 1.3g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 966kJ 238kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 966kJ 

238kCal

Carbohydrates 27.1g

of which sugars 2.5g

Fat 15.9g

of which saturates 2.4g

Fibre 1.1g

Protein 8.3g

Salt 1.3g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten , see ingredients in bold ( CAPITALS above)

May also contain fish, crustaceans

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Squid 44% (MOLLUSC, Dosiducus gigas - wild caught, FAO area 87) ,Onion, Tofu sauce,[Tofu (SOYBEANS, Water,Magnesium chloride, Calcium sulfate), Coconut milk, Refined Soybean oil, WHEAT Flour, Water],

Rice flour, Water, Modified tapioca starch (E1420), Refined soybean oil, Tapioca starch, WHEAT flour, Sugar, Salt, Yeast extract, SOYBEANS, Pepper, WHEAT, Fructose, Yeast, Sodium bicarbonate (E500), Citric

acid (E330), Potato starch.

Supplier's Product Code : CTSB20PW

Product Added : 05 May 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 18 September 2023

erudus id : adcd0aa6df214e00a8ff9b7a899b8e0a

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


May Contain
Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


May Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Contains
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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